MARCH TOWN COUNCIL.

QUARTERLY STATEMENT RE PAYMENTS MADE IN EXCESS OF £500.00p.

1 July 2023 - 30 September 2023

Payment
Date.
7.8.23
7.8.23
7.8.23
4.9.23

Invoice
Date.

7.8.23

30.6.23

Beneficiaries Name.

March Town FC Estover CIC
Fenland Farmers

Whitings LLP

Clir K French

Value
excl. VAT.
£32,051.00

£770.00
£770.00
£3,143.75

Description.

Grant/Donation
Grant/Donation

Internal Audit Fee
Mayor's Annual Allowance






