## MARCH TOWN COUNCIL. QUARTERLY STATEMENT RE PAYMENTS MADE IN EXCESS OF £500.00p.

## 1 July 2023 - 30 September 2023

Payment	Invoice	Beneficiaries Name.	Value	Description.
Date.	Date.		excl. VAT.	
7.8.23	7.8.23	March Town FC Estover CIC	£32,051.00	Grant/Donation
7.8.23		Fenland Farmers	£770.00	Grant/Donation
7.8.23	30.6.23	Whitings LLP	£770.00	Internal Audit Fee
4.9.23		Cllr K French	£3,143.75	Mayor's Annual Allowance